
D C  C A R I B B E A N  &  C A R I B B E A N  I N F L U E N C E D
R E S TA U R A N T S ,  F O O D  M A R K E T S  &  E V E N T S32

NATIONAL CARIBBEAN-AMERICAN FOOD & FOODWAYS ALLIANCE (NCAFFA/CARIBBEAN FOODWAYS ALLIANCE)

Andrene’s Caribbean & Soul Food 308 Kennedy St. NW / 202-291-7007

Colada Shop 1405 T St. NW / 202-932-2980

Crown Bakery 5409 Georgia Ave NW / 202-291-3009

Cuba Libre 801 9th St NW / 202-408-1600

Hitching Post 200 Upshur St NW / 202-726-1511 
Jam Doung Style Cuisine 1726 N Capitol NW/202-483-2445

Los Hermanos 1426 Park Rd NW / 202-483-8235

Mi Cuba Cafe 1424 Park Rd NW / 202-813-3489

Move & Groove Market 5119 Georgia Ave NW / 202-829-1395

Negril Jamaican Eatery 2301 Georgia Ave NW / 202-332-3737

Peaches Kitchen Restaurant & Catering 6214 3rd St NW / 202-722-5250

Qui Qui DC 1539 7th St NW / 202-642-3179

St. James Modern Caribbean 2017 14th St. NW / 202-627-2981

Sandovan Restaurant & Lounge 4809 Georgia Ave NW / 202-248-2301

Soup UP 709 Kennedy St NW / 202-621-6435

Spice Restaurant 826 Shepherd St NW / 202-559-0116

Spicy Delight 308 Carroll St NW / 202-829-9783

Sunrise Caribbean Cuisine 5329 Georgia Ave NW / 202-292-2949

Sweet Sosumba 3501 Georgia Ave NW / 202-340-1849

Teddy’s Roti Shop 7304 Georgia Ave NW / 202-882-6488

Northwest DC Cuisine
Caribbean / Soul Food

Cuban

Caribbean/Trinidadian

Cuban, Rum Bar

American/Caribbean/influenced

Jamaican/American 

Domincan Republic

Cuban

Caribbean/Jamaican

Caribbean/Jamaican

Jamaican/American

Puerto Rican

Caribbean

American/Caribbean 

Healthy/Caribbean/influenced

Caribbean/Jamaican

Caribbean/Jamaican

Caribbean/Vegetarian

Caribbean/Vegan

Caribbean/Trinidadian 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Northeast DC

Southeast DC

Southwest DC

21
22
23
24
25

Cane 403 H St. NE / 202-675-2011

Caribbean Crescent Market 1280 5 th St NE / 202-547-3101

Eclectic Cafe 4058 C Minnesota Ave NE / 202-397-1075

Jamerica Restaurant & Bar 2125 Rhode Island Ave NE / 202-635-0161

Jerk@Nite 2149 Queens Chapel Rd. NE / 202-621-8648

Caribbean/Trinidadian

Caribbean/African

Jamaican

Jamaican

Caribbean/Jamaican

26
27
28
29
30

Bammys 301 Water St SE / 202-599-4400

La Famosa 1300 4th St  SE / 202-921-9882

Pimento Grill 4405 Bowen Rd SE / 202-582-6595

Rick's Cafe Jamaican Restaurant 3021 Naylor Rd. SE / 202-507-8143

Tortuga Caribbean Bar & Grille 514 8th St. SE / 202-507-8143

Caribbean

Puerto Rican

Caribbean

Jamaican

Caribbean

31 Colada Shop 10 Pearl St. SW / 202-932-2980 Cuban

Events
32 Nite Carnival, June 17th, Metrobar 640 Rhode Island Ave NE / 202-630-2185 Caribbean



TWELVE MUST-TRY CARIBBEAN DISHES & WHERE YOU CAN FIND THEM

Coconut, Fruit & Rum-based Desserts 
+ Pones, rum and fruit cakes, banana fritters

Dish / Description Where You Can Find It

1

NATIONAL CARIBBEAN-AMERICAN FOOD & FOODWAYS ALLIANCE (NCAFFA/CARIBBEAN FOODWAYS ALLIANCE)

VISIT @NCAFFA · @CARIBBEANCUISINEMONTH ·  NCAFFA.ORG 

E X P L O R I N G  D C ’ S  C A R I B B E A N  F O O D  T R A I L

Ackee & Saltfish
+ Fruit resembling scrambled eggs cooked with salted codfish   
   and aromatics.

Jamaican restaurants, Ingredients 
at Caribbean markets

Plantain & Root Vegetables
+ Fried, Mofongo, Tostones
+ Root Vegetables (Yuca, cassava, yam dishes)

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Beans & Rice, Rice & Peas
+ Using black beans, red beans, pigeon (gungoo) peas, cooked 
   with spices and sometimes coconut milk.

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants 

Callaloo
+ Both a dish and a spinach type green, (differs in countries), 
   sometimes cooked with Okra, salted codfish, crab meat.

Jamaican and Trinidadian 
restaurants

Flat Breads & Caribbean Sandwiches
+ Cubano with roast pork, Bake & Shark: Fried bread and fish 
   with myriad sauces such as cilantro, tamarind, pepper, etc. 
   Fried or baked flat breads with fillings, Doubles & Rotis 
   accompanied by curries,  Jerk Chicken with coco bread.

Cuban, Trinidadian, most 
Caribbean restaurants

Tropical Drinks
+ Fruit & Vegetable-based, flavored with ginger, etc., or 
   served with Rum

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Curried Chicken, Goat & Tofu
+ Marinated in curry, cooked with ginger and sometimes 
   coconut milk.

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Jerk
+ Chicken, pork, lamb, seafood, salads

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Caribbean Soups/Stews
+ Pepper Pot, Sancocho, Red bean, Fish Tea, Soup Jamou

Jamaican, Guianese, Dominican, 
Puerto Rican, Panamanian, Haitian

Ox Tail Stewed/Grilled
+ Stewed/Grilled after stewing

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Hand Pies
+ Patties & Empanadas filled with beef, goat, chicken, 
   vegetables, spinach.

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced 
restaurants

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


