# 32 DC CARIBBEAN & CARIBBEAN INFLUENCED RESTAURANTS, FOOD MARKETS & EVENTS

No	orthwest DC	Cuisine
1	Andrene's Caribbean & Soul Food 308 Kennedy St. NW / 202-291-7007	Caribbean / Soul Food
2	<b>Colada Shop</b> 1405 T St. NW / 202-932-2980	Cuban
3	Crown Bakery 5409 Georgia Ave NW / 202-291-3009	Caribbean/Trinidadian
4	<b>Cuba Libre</b> 801 9th St NW / 202-408-1600	Cuban, Rum Bar
5	<b>Hitching Post</b> 200 Upshur St NW / 202-726-1511	American/Caribbean/influenced
6	Jam Doung Style Cuisine 1726 N Capitol NW/202-483-2445	Jamaican/American
7	<b>Los Hermanos</b> 1426 Park Rd NW / 202-483-8235	Domincan Republic
8	<b>Mi Cuba Cafe</b> 1424 Park Rd NW / 202-813-3489	Cuban
9	Move & Groove Market 5119 Georgia Ave NW / 202-829-1395	Caribbean/Jamaican
10	Negril Jamaican Eatery 2301 Georgia Ave NW / 202-332-3737	Caribbean/Jamaican
11	Peaches Kitchen Restaurant & Catering 6214 3rd St NW / 202-722-5250	Jamaican/American
12	<b>Qui Qui DC</b> 1539 7th St NW / 202-642-3179	Puerto Rican
13	<b>St. James Modern Caribbean</b> 2017 14th St. NW / 202-627-2981	Caribbean
14	Sandovan Restaurant & Lounge 4809 Georgia Ave NW / 202-248-2301	American/Caribbean
15	<b>Soup UP</b> 709 Kennedy St NW / 202-621-6435	Healthy/Caribbean/influenced
16	Spice Restaurant 826 Shepherd St NW / 202-559-0116	Caribbean/Jamaican
17	<b>Spicy Delight</b> 308 Carroll St NW / 202-829-9783	Caribbean/Jamaican

# **Northeast DC**

21 Cane 403 H St. NE / 202-6/5-2011	Caribbean/Trinidadian
22 Caribbean Crescent Market 1280 5 th St NE / 202-547-3101	Caribbean/African
23 Eclectic Cafe 4058 C Minnesota Ave NE / 202-397-1075	Jamaican
<b>24 Jamerica Restaurant &amp; Bar</b> 2125 Rhode Island Ave NE / 202-635-0161	Jamaican
<b>25 Jerk@Nite</b> 2149 Queens Chapel Rd. NE / 202-621-8648	Caribbean/Jamaican

18 Sunrise Caribbean Cuisine 5329 Georgia Ave NW / 202-292-2949

19 Sweet Sosumba 3501 Georgia Ave NW / 202-340-184920 Teddy's Roti Shop 7304 Georgia Ave NW / 202-882-6488

### Southeast DC

26 Rammys 301 Water St S

20 Banniny3 301 Water 3t 3E / E0E 333 4400	Caribbeari
<b>27 La Famosa</b> 1300 4th St SE / 202-921-9882	Puerto Rican
<b>28 Pimento Grill</b> 4405 Bowen Rd SE / 202-582-6595	Caribbean
<b>29 Rick's Cafe Jamaican Restaurant</b> 3021 Naylor Rd. SE / 202-507-8143	Jamaican
<b>30 Tortuga Caribbean Bar &amp; Grille</b> 514 8th St. SE / 202-507-8143	Caribbean
Southwest DC	

#### - Courtill Cot De

**31 Colada Shop** 10 Pearl St. SW / 202-932-2980 Cuba

## **Events**

**32 Nite Carnival, June 17th, Metrobar** 640 Rhode Island Ave NE / 202-630-2185 Caribbean





# CARIBBEAN CUISINE MONTH & RESTAURANT WEEK JUNE 12-18 2022

Dis	h / Description	Where You Can Find It
1	Ackee & Saltfish  + Fruit resembling scrambled eggs cooked with salted codfish and aromatics.	Jamaican restaurants, Ingredients at Caribbean markets
2	Plantain & Root Vegetables + Fried, Mofongo, Tostones + Root Vegetables (Yuca, cassava, yam dishes)	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
3	Beans & Rice, Rice & Peas  + Using black beans, red beans, pigeon (gungoo) peas, cooked with spices and sometimes coconut milk.	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
4	Callaloo  + Both a dish and a spinach type green, (differs in countries), sometimes cooked with Okra, salted codfish, crab meat.	Jamaican and Trinidadian restaurants
5	Flat Breads & Caribbean Sandwiches  + Cubano with roast pork, Bake & Shark: Fried bread and fish with myriad sauces such as cilantro, tamarind, pepper, etc.  Fried or baked flat breads with fillings, Doubles & Rotis accompanied by curries, Jerk Chicken with coco bread.	Cuban, Trinidadian, most Caribbean restaurants
6	Tropical Drinks + Fruit & Vegetable-based, flavored with ginger, etc., or served with Rum	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
7	Curried Chicken, Goat & Tofu  + Marinated in curry, cooked with ginger and sometimes coconut milk.	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
8	<b>Jerk</b> + Chicken, pork, lamb, seafood, salads	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
9	Caribbean Soups/Stews + Pepper Pot, Sancocho, Red bean, Fish Tea, Soup Jamou	Jamaican, Guianese, Dominican, Puerto Rican, Panamanian, Haitian
10	Ox Tail Stewed/Grilled + Stewed/Grilled after stewing	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
11	Hand Pies  + Patties & Empanadas filled with beef, goat, chicken, vegetables, spinach.	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants
12	Coconut, Fruit & Rum-based Desserts + Pones, rum and fruit cakes, banana fritters	Caribbean & Caribbean-influenced restaurants

